MS Girls

Norwalk XC Invite JV Boys Skm

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, Iowa

Results by Cal Murdock

MS Boys

Oct. 6, 2008

JV Girls

60s, cloudy, light rain

JV Boys

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

PLACE TEAM
1 Marshalltown 33
2 Pella 42
3 Grinnell 61
4 Ballard 119
5 Winterset 152
6 Norwalk 165
7 Lincoln 177

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

Carlisle

Individuals

1. Marshalltown

1
4
6
10
12
17
21
Time =

Mohammed Portillo,
Byron Tocheri, Sr
Luke Hood, So
Benjamin Bolla, Sr
Alex Holm, Sr

Tim Schwartzenburg,
Willy Tan, Sr
1:35:12 Places

2. Pella

2
3
5
9
23
24
27
Time =

Jon Verhoef, So
Chris Meyers, IJr
Chris Mitchell, So
Nathan Buchheit, Jr
Brett Schouten, So
Brett Howard, Fr
Miguel Dean, Fr
1:35:57 Places

3. Grinnell

8
11
13
14
15
16
19
Time =

Robbie Menner, Jr
Henry Francis, Sr
Derek Amundson, Sr
Nathan Carr, Fr
Andrew Hayes, So
Regan Baker, So
Ben Cunningham, Fr
1:37:32 Places

4. Ballard

7
22
29
30
31
34
40
Time =

Weston Baker, So
Scott Gaul, So
Mitch McGee, Jr
Sean Davis, Jr
Cody Wright, So
Tyler Grask, Sr
Kacy Bass, Sr
1:40:57

5. Winterset

25
26
28
35
38
43

Evan Schafroth, So
Skylar Sanders, Sr
Joshua Patience, So
Robert Bowman, So
Andrew Golwitzer, S
Tyler Lehman, So

Sr

So

= 33

= 42

= 61

(o]

Places = 119
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03
02
06
31
33

140

52

:49

53
02
17
57
00
18

17
32
34
35
36
39

146

15
54
31
33

:45

10
03

06
10
23
29
55
15

4

3
11
22
26
33
32
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5
13
29
28
36
41

148
107
109
217
:18
120
:23

103
105
:08
:12
125
126
:32

112
217
:18
:18
:18
:19
122

212
124
:36
137
141
:49
:25

128
129
:33
:55
:03
129

10

9
14
30
35
37
42

12
23
15
31
38
39
44

17
24
16
34
43
45
46

21
27
19
40

AVG.

19:
19:
19:
20:
:49
21:
22:

20

TIME

03
12
31
12

21
12

=

AR R

SPREAD

:31
109

20
:31
149
:51
:17
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Time = 1:44:01

Places = 152

6. Norwalk
20 Justin Arey, Jr 19:50 6
33 Zac viggers, Sr 20:55 6
36 Andrew Grant, Fr 21:34 6
37 (Clint Miller, Jr 21:47 7
39 Corbin Haskin, Sr 22:40 7
45 Branden Britt, So 24:57 8
Time = 1:46:44 Places = 165
7. Lincoln
18 Diego Aquino, Jr 19:46 6
32 Jechlat Gatkouth, Jr 20:54 6
41 Ryan Nuckolls, So 23:05 7
42 Anthony Vaughn, Sr 23:11 7
44 Jaime Leiva, Jr 24:03 7
46 Matthew Brady, Fr 26:52 8
Time = 1:50:56 Places = 177
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Mohammed Portillo, Sr 18:03
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top
2 2 Jon Verhoef, So 18:49
3 3 Chris Meyers, Jr 18:53
4 4 Byron Tocheri, Sr 19:02
5 5 Chris Mitchell, So 19:02
6 6 Luke Hood, So 19:06
7 7 Weston Baker, So 19:15
8 8 Robbie Menner, Jr 19:17
9 9 Nathan Buchheit, Jr 19:17
10 10 Benjamin Bolla, Sr 19:31
11 11 Henry Francis, Sr 19:32
12 12 Alex Holm, Sr 19:33
13 13 Derek Amundson, Sr 19:34
14 14 Nathan Carr, Fr 19:35
15 15 Andrew Hayes, So 19:36
16 16 Regan Baker, So 19:39
17 17 Tim Schwartzenburg, So 19:40
18 18 Diego Aquino, Jr 19:46
19 19 Ben Cunningham, Fr 19:46
20 20 Justin Arey, Jr 19:50
21 21 Willy Tan, Sr 19:52
22 22 Scott Gaul, So 19:54
23 23 Brett Schouten, So 19:57
24 Brady Lawler, So 19:59
25 24 Brett Howard, Fr 20:00
26 25 Evan Schafroth, So 20:06
27 26 Skylar Sanders, Sr 20:10
28 27 Miguel Dean, Fr 20:18
29 Shaun Sokol, Fr 20:18
30 Justin Buzick, Jr 20:18
31 28 Joshua Patience, So 20:23
32 Joel Rees, So 20:23
33 29 Mitch McGee, Jr 20:31
34 30 Sean Davis, Jr 20:33
35 Joseph Heschke, Fr 20:41
36 Andrew Metzger, Jr 20:45
37 31 Cody Wright, So 20:45
38 Jokthiang Ruot, Fr 20:47
39 Ryan Jensen, So 20:51
40 Stahlin Zach, Sr 20:51
41 Tom Snajdr, Sr 20:52
42 Jesse Lang, Jr 20:53
43 32 Jechlat Gatkouth, Jr 20:54
44 33 Zac Viggers, Sr 20:55
45 Caleb Dean, Fr 20:57
46 34 Tyler Grask, Sr 21:10
47 Andrew Hansen, Jr 21:11
48 Kelly Sanderson, Sr 21:12
49 Nathan Ford, So 21:12
50 Jarrett Thompson, Jr 21:13
51 Barry Landt-Rider, So 21:26
52 Eli Chizever, Fr 21:28
53 Chris Marsho, Jr 21:28
54 35 Robert Bowman, So 21:29
55 Andy Hardine, Fr 21:29

123
144
:56
:01
118
102

122
143
126
127
144
:39
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148

:03
105
107
:08
109
112
:12
112
117
117
:18
:18
:18
:18
119
120
122
122
:23
:23
124
:25
126
126
:28
:29
132
132
132
:33
134
:36
137
:39
141
141
141
:43
143
143
143
143
144
144
149
149
149
:49
:50
:54
:54
:54
:55
:55

TEAM

Marshalltown

Pella

Pella
Marshalltown
Pella
Marshalltown
Ballard
Grinnell
Pella
Marshalltown
Grinnell
Marshalltown
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Marshalltown
Lincoln
Grinnell
Norwalk
Marshalltown
Ballard
Pella
Marshalltown
Pella
Winterset
Winterset
Pella

Pella

Pella
Winterset
Marshalltown
Ballard
Ballard
Pella
Marshalltown
Ballard
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Grinnell
Lincoln
Norwalk
Pella
Ballard
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Grinnell
Grinnell
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Grinnell
Winterset
Pella
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56
57
58
59
Pace:

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
Pace:

88
89
90
91
92
93
Pace:

94
95
96
97
Pace:

98

Top

36

6:00 |

Zach Lister, Fr
Andrew Grant, Fr
Joseph Lang, Sr
Kyle Irland, So

21:
21:
21:
21:

34
34
36
42

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

6:00 |

Clint Miller, IJr
Matthew Davids, Sr
Donavan Reyes,
Andrew Golwitzer, So
Patrick Lopatto, So

Alex Ropes, Fr

Charlie Wiihelm, So

Matt Lakey, So

Caleb Janssen, Fr

Kody Zuercher, Fr

Oketekyi Dakwa-Agyekum, Sr
Corbin Haskin, Sr

David Hatch, Fr

Ricky Bennett, Jr

Kacy Bass, Sr

Ryan Nuckolls, So
Joe Jensen, Fr

Will Bennett, Sr
Anthony Vaughn, Sr
Nathan Lacina, Fr
Tyler Lehman, So
Austin Jacobs, Fr
Brandon Weeks, Jr
Jaime Leiva, Jr
Hunter Weatherman, So
Tim Sletten, JIr
Christian Jones, So
Jared Gerber, Jr

21

22
22
22

147
21:
21:
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140
143
:45
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50
51
55
57
59
04
o7
09
17
37

03
05
o7
10
11
11
15
34
50
03
08
09
34
36

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

45

46

6:00 |

Branden Britt, So
Alec Henderson, Sr
Tayler Berns, So
Jack Danks, So
Matthew Brady, Fr
Matthew Bromley, Fr

24:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:

57
34
15
16
52
09

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

6:00 |

David Crippen, So
Shaun Van Weelden, So
Aaron Burger, Fr
Chris Earles, So

27:
28:
29:
29:

58
39
15
24

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

David Dacre, So

Return tohome page.
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:35
140
144
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:54
:55

102
:13
127
127
:39
144

100
:13
:25
127
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Marshalltown
Norwalk
Grinnell
Grinnell

Norwalk
Pella
Marshalltown
Winterset
Grinnell
Pella
Grinnell
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Norwalk
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Ballard
Lincoln
Ballard
Grinnell
Lincoln
Marshalltown
Winterset
Marshalltown
Ballard
Lincoln
Ballard
Marshalltown
Ballard
Pella

Norwalk
Grinnell
Ballard
Ballard
Lincoln
Marshalltown

Carlisle
Pella
Ballard
Carlisle

Carlisle
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